
Lamar University
Non-Starter Statistics for Lamar (2007)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 29-18   Home: 21-10   Away: 7-6   Neutral: 1-2   Baseball: 16-5

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

11 Vickers, Jeff  . 5 0 0 2-0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

18 Moore, David  . 3 7 5 4-0 8 1 3 1 0 0 2 4  . 5 0 0 1 0 3 0  . 4 4 4 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000

39 Towne, Keith  . 2 1 1 17-0 19 2 4 0 0 1 2 7  . 3 6 8 1 0 6 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0 9 0 0 1.000

 9 Morrison, Cody  . 1 8 2 11-0 11 0 2 0 1 0 3 4  . 3 6 4 0 0 3 0  . 1 8 2 0 0 0-0 11 0 0 1.000

28 Desmond, Wes  . 0 0 0 4-0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

12 Prudhomme, Tylor  . 0 0 0 16-0 6 5 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 3-3 2 3 2  . 7 1 4

 6 Colvin, Michael  . 0 0 0 6-0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 3 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

26 Hill, Jared  . 0 0 0 3-0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 2 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

 1 Pace, Logan  . 0 0 0 12-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1-1 0 1 1  . 5 0 0

17 McClanahan, Stephen  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

14 Dunson, Travis  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-1 1 0 1  . 5 0 0

33 Ambort, Michael  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000

--------------------
22 Morgal, Matt  . 0 0 0 10-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 1 1  . 7 5 0

32 Needham, Brian  . 0 0 0 9-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 4 2  . 7 1 4

23 Erickson, Tim  . 0 0 0 17-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 15 2  . 8 9 5

45 Gore, Matt  . 0 0 0 6-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

 5 Sisk, Brian  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

35 Depoy, Brad  . 0 0 0 10-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000

38 Williams, Cody  . 0 0 0 10-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

46 Ramirez, John Ross  . 0 0 0 5-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

16 Stutes, Jason  . 0 0 0 4-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 5 0 1.000

40 Smith, Matison  . 0 0 0 4-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

34 Havard, Steven  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

21 Thibodeaux, Jordan  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

30 Walker, Justin  . 0 0 0 11-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 3 1  . 8 3 3

44 Meyer, Scott  . 0 0 0 16-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 4 0 1.000

Totals  . 1 5 9 47 63 10 10 1 1 1 9 16  . 2 5 4 5 3 25 1  . 2 5 4 0 0 4-5 38 37 10  . 8 8 2

Opponents  . 2 1 0 47 81 13 17 2 0 2 9 25  . 3 0 9 15 3 24 3  . 3 5 4 0 0 1-2 49 26 2  . 9 7 4

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

21 Thibodeaux, Jordan  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Erickson, Tim  1 . 6 7 2-1 17 0 0 0/0 7 54.0 40 14 10 14 36 6 2 1  . 2 2 0 1 4 2 3 6
16 Stutes, Jason  2 . 1 6 0-0 4 0 0 0/0 0 8.1 9 7 2 3 8 1 0 0  . 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 4
32 Needham, Brian  3 . 8 6 3-0 9 0 0 0/0 1 18.2 12 9 8 9 18 0 1 2  . 1 7 9 1 1 1 1 1
22 Morgal, Matt  3 . 8 6 0-0 10 0 0 0/0 0 14.0 15 11 6 7 13 5 0 1  . 2 6 3 2 4 0 1 1
35 Depoy, Brad  4 . 3 2 1-0 10 0 0 0/0 0 8.1 9 6 4 7 5 1 0 0  . 2 7 3 3 1 0 2 1
40 Smith, Matison  4 . 7 6 0-0 4 0 0 0/0 0 5.2 6 3 3 4 4 3 0 0  . 2 8 6 2 2 0 0 0
45 Gore, Matt  6 . 4 8 0-1 6 0 0 0/0 0 8.1 5 6 6 15 12 1 0 1  . 1 7 2 4 2 0 0 0
44 Meyer, Scott  6 . 4 9 1-2 16 0 0 0/0 2 26.1 34 27 19 15 24 4 1 1  . 3 1 5 7 6 0 2 3
30 Walker, Justin  6 . 9 2 0-1 11 0 0 0/0 0 13.0 22 15 10 11 14 5 2 1  . 3 8 6 2 3 0 0 4
38 Williams, Cody  9 . 0 0 0-0 10 0 0 0/0 0 13.0 16 17 13 12 6 3 1 2  . 3 0 8 4 5 0 1 1
46 Ramirez, John Ross 14.73 0-0 5 0 0 0/0 0 3.2 6 6 6 4 4 2 0 0  . 4 0 0 1 1 0 1 1
34 Havard, Steven 40.50 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 2 3 3 3 1 1 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 5 Sisk, Brian 81.00 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 6 6 6 2 2 1 0 1  . 7 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals  4 . 9 3 7-5 47 0 0 3/0 10 175.1 182 130 96 107 148 33 7 10  . 2 7 4 30 31 3 11 22

Opponents  5 . 6 8 7-7 47 0 0 2/1 4 157.0 184 107 99 79 125 37 5 19  . 2 9 0 20 20 6 6 0



Lamar University
Non-Starter Statistics for Lamar (2007)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

 9 Morrison, Cody 11 11 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
39 Towne, Keith 9 9 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
16 Stutes, Jason 5 0 5 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
44 Meyer, Scott 5 1 4 0 1.000 0 5 0 1.000 0 0
18 Moore, David 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
33 Ambort, Michael 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
45 Gore, Matt 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0
 6 Colvin, Michael 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
35 Depoy, Brad 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
23 Erickson, Tim 19 2 15 2  . 8 9 5 1 4 3  . 5 7 1 0 0
30 Walker, Justin 6 2 3 1  . 8 3 3 0 1 2  . 3 3 3 0 0
22 Morgal, Matt 4 2 1 1  . 7 5 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
32 Needham, Brian 7 1 4 2  . 7 1 4 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
12 Prudhomme, Tylor 7 2 3 2  . 7 1 4 1 0 0   - - - 0 0
 1 Pace, Logan 2 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
14 Dunson, Travis 2 1 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
 5 Sisk, Brian 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
34 Havard, Steven 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
46 Ramirez, John Ross 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
38 Williams, Cody 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0
40 Smith, Matison 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
11 Vickers, Jeff 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
 3 Harrington, Allen 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
20 Kanaby, Erick 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
 2 Lloyd, Brian 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
27 Hernandez, Dan 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
24 DeLome, Collin 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
 7 Baker, Ryan 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
17 McClanahan, Stephen 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
26 Hill, Jared 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
28 Desmond, Wes 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
21 Thibodeaux, Jordan 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0
Totals 85 38 37 10  . 8 8 2 3 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

Opponents 77 49 26 2  . 9 7 4 2 4 1  . 8 0 0 0 0


